
Tabela A ao Cron. c/ 1 Desempate ao Cron.
Art. FEP 238.2.2
Altura: 125 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

ACTRIZ 4989
#N/A 11493 MANUEL GONÇALVES DA COSTA

BENEDETTO 6028
Porto Rico / PT Desp / 2006 / M / TINTORRETTO x UNNAMOUR / C 32 JOAO SANTOS

GARY COOPER 7098
#N/A 17959 VERA VOZONE

GAPPELOUPE 6363
#N/A 166 RITA NUNES PEREIRA

CAMOUR 6033
POR / PT Desp / - / M / L`AMOUR UTOPIA x PENNY LANE / Castan 2111 TRANSFIALENSE, SA

AIR-BALIA 6580
#N/A 68 FRANCISCA GUEDES VOZONE

ZETA DA DEVESA 5001
- / CP / 2004 / F / FANTOME DE SEMILLY x PALADINA DA DEVESA 1376 GONÇALO MANUEL TEIXEIRA A. SILVA

QLASS DE MORAN 3946
- / SF / 2004 / M / BONHOMME II x FIFTY DE GRANDRY / Castanh 4766 FERNANDO JOSE LOPES MOREIRA

T JUNIOR Z 4479
- / Outra / 2004 / M / TAUBER VH KAPELHOF x L`HIVER / Preta 1752 -

ALME YAR 3346
- / Outra / 2000 / M / - x - / Castanha 132 JOSE CID TAVARES

CEASAR ???
#N/A 814 -

AKUARELA FIDALGOS 5504
#N/A 393 ECOLUA

LUDMILLA ESP5210
#N/A ESP7883 -

SMART 1567
#N/A 168 NUNO FILIPE ALMEIDA FERREIRA

XANEL WETTS 3724
- / PT Desp / 2003 / F / WETTSTREIK x OZYRIS / Lazã 533 ANTONIO MARQUES MOTA

ARCUS 7064
#N/A 15176 MARIA JOAO GRILO RIBEIRO ROCHA

IRENE VAN DE KWACHTHOEVE 6486
#N/A 192 MARIO FERNANDO P. SOUSA CARVALHO

DIAMANT 5597
#N/A 10577 MANUEL ANTONIO AMARAL RODRIGUES

XALICO DO RIO 3822
#N/A 15915 LUIS MANUEL S. S. M. NEGRAO

C-DUBLIN L Z 6283
#N/A 73 SAEI-SOC. AGRIC. E EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOB., S.A.

DEJAVU GANDARINHA 6609
#N/A 7323 JOSÉ MORAIS

CHINOUK 3181
#N/A 16245 -

MAESTRO DES MERS 2750
- / SF / 2000 / M / VOLTAIRE x EMERAUDE DES MERS / Lazã 198 LUIS FILIPE BORGES COSTA

XAPORA 5830
POR / CP / 2003 / M / - x - / Lazã 7287 TIAGO PINHO PASSOS

CEBOMBA 6508
#N/A 10626 -

CARRYMORE 3 5912
GER / WESTF / 2004 / F / CARRY WIND x ZARAH / Castanha 243 HELDER MANUEL SANTOS ALMIRO

TINTORETTO 1827
- / PT Desp / 2000 / M / L'AMOUR UTOPIA x OMAR / Preta 813 -

DIVA STRIKE 6435
POR / CP / 2008 / F / QREDO V. KEMPENHOEVE x MISS STRIKE / 1752 PAULO PINTO DE SOUSA

TSAR D'AUDOUVILLE 5962
FRA / SF / 2007 / M / JOYAU DE BLOYE x MAYA D'AUDOUVILLE / L 814 LUIS REAL

FARAO F 5834
POR / BWP / 2005 / M / WANDOR VAN DE MISPELAERE x ALANA F 547 -

OXALIS ST JEAN 3417
- / SF / 2002 / F / NARCOS II x IGORA / Preta 631 -

ARIEL 7104
#N/A 8744 CUBE EQUESTRE LOUREIRO

NO KISS 5291
FRA / AA / 2001 / C / COOK DU MIDOUR x UBRICA DES CHENES / 2086 MIGUEL FARIA LEAL / MANUEL SA MORAIS

ATHOS WETTS 4962
- / CP / 2005 / M / WETTSTREIK x PRETTY / Castanha 533 ANTONIO AUGUSTO MARQUES MOTA

CASSIOPEIA D`PALLAS 6753
#N/A 2111 TRANSFIALENSE, SA

QUIRO DES BRUMES 4353
- / SF / 2004 / M / JOYAU DE BLOYE x CANELLA / Castanha 13631 PATRIGOLD, LDA.

RUBEN ANDRE BRAZIELAS CARVALHO

RICARDO MIGUEL PITA GROS GUERREIRO

RUI JOSE CORDEIRO ALBUQUERQUE D'OREY

RAFAEL GUIMARAES RODRIGUES

MIGUEL BRANDÃO

MARIA JOAO GRILO RIBEIRO ROCHA

RUBEN ANDRE BRAZIELAS CARVALHO

JOAO LOPES CASTRO LIMA

HUGO MIGUEL M. CARVALHO FERREIRA

Vitor Frias

ANA RITA LEITE PINHO LEIRIA NUNES PEREIRA

ANTONIO JOSE MARQUES MATOS ALMEIDA

IVO MIGUEL MOSTARDINHA DIAS CARVALHO

FILIPE MANUEL FERREIRA GONÇALVES

MARCIO SANTOS COELHO

INES SOFIA FONTES URRIÇA NUNES

LUIS FILIPE BORGES COSTA

MAFALDA MARQUES

TIAGO CARVALHO MORAIS

HUGO MIGUEL M. CARVALHO FERREIRA

FRANCISCO FLEMING DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO JOSE MARQUES MATOS ALMEIDA

TIAGO FERNANDO COSTA LOPES MOREIRA

JOAO MANUEL TEIXEIRA ALMEIDA SILVA

ANTONIO MARIA CABRAL VOZONE

JOSE MANUEL ROZAMONTES MARTINEZ

7 128

6 224

GUSTAVO MIGUEL CORUJEIRA MARTINS SANTOS FO

10 138

9

8 134

1 102 RUI MARCELO BATISTA

2 105 LUIS NEGRAO

João de Deus Andre Manso

RIA TOUR

CSN B
Prova 14 - Pequeno Grande Prémio - 1,25 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T
Desempate

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sábado, 1 de Fevereiro de 2014

3 106

5 119

4 112

136

143

11 142

15 162

13 146

14 154

12

19 185 JOAO GONÇALO SASSETI PESSOA JORGE

17 172

18 173

16 167

23 285

21 208

22 213

20 198

25 219

26 221

24 214

29 42

30 244

28 236

27 232

31 251 MIGUEL PINTO SOARES

34 287

32 277

MANUEL PEDRO M. MARQUES SA MORAIS

ANDRE GOMES BRITO PERES

33 279

36 283

35 195

JOEL PEDRO BARREIRINHAS MONTEIRO

Vitor Frias
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